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Price
33.46 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.81% (0.27)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,467 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

33.44 BRL (100)
33.50 BRL (900)
33.24 BRL
33.64 BRL
33.15 BRL
33.19 BRL
33.436253 BRL
1,505,400
50,334,935.00
5,501

300

WKN: CPFE3

37.50

35.00

30.00

27.50

25.00
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2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCPFEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=10576713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eb2b975d9d4335eff57d999ccea51cf9118d8a6bd85e1c3da2d8d7bb40e1d6e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba51e532793b70b96&time=1721308666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6786dbc793b3818d8c252e464288e839eb519a370fa0074c6b5c4d98a8aae373&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef637a5915678ba44&time=1721308666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f7cd80e05363d66a0e3d922f155102f75c827dbe2ba6ed8cf1e814ec5e4417&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df045721d507606c0&time=1721308666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31523b896e14ef4f21db9c34798a9ef826211a6beb1c20b8674f50ffe4452925&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30020317fa1d75769&time=1721308666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa23be3ca1c41e8351a71b9bb3f4c577753f627b8ff0fa950f275ae4a9f45b32&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c20d83b4197864841&time=1721308666&tool=RSC

CPFL ENERGIA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/07/16 22:07:30

Price
33.46 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.81% (0.27)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,467 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.44 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 33.50 BRL (900)
Open 33.24 BRL
High 33.64 BRL
Low 33.15BRL
Close (prev. day) 33.19 BRL
VWAP 33.436253 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,505,400
Trading volume 50,334,935.00
Number of trades 5,501
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.01% -5.69% +26.03%
Perf (abs.) -3.72 -2.02 +6.91
Beta 0.70 0.66 0.66
Volatility 20.82 19.31 26.93

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/07/16 22:07 33.46 BRL

33.52 BRL (1,218,560
33.03 BRL (1,362,253
34.02 BRL (1,970,454
35.01 BRL (1,777,653
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
50.33 5,501
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576713

CPFL ENERGIA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

_-:"”-_::}" .

CPFL

ENERGILA

Contact Details
CPFL ENERGIA SA

R Gomes de Carvalho. 1510 - 14° Floor.
Cj.02 - 13088140 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +19 3756 6083
Fax: +19 3756 6089
E-mail: gustavoestrella@cpfl.com.br
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